
University of New Orleans (16-6) -vs- Pensacola Christian (15-13)
03/01/11 at Pensacola, Fla. (PCC Sports Center)

 
 

 
 
University of New Orleans 64

Pensacola Christian 62

Date: 03/01/11
Time: 7:30 p.m.
Attendance: 2,564
Site: Pensacola, Fla. (PCC Sports Center)

Score By Period 1 2 Total
University of New Orleans 25 39 64
Pensacola Christian 30 32 62

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
05 ROSS-MILLER, Kenneth * 31 4-9 2-4 10-14 1-4 5 2 4 0 0 0 20
32 KINSLEY, Zach * 33 5-12 1-4 5-8 0-2 2 1 1 0 0 1 16
10 WERTZ, Antonio * 33 4-8 1-5 2-2 0-2 2 0 1 1 2 1 11
13 TYRNA, Jaroslav * 34 2-5 1-2 3-4 0-8 8 5 0 1 0 2 8
12 KINSLEY, Ryan * 30 1-4 1-4 0-0 1-1 2 3 0 3 0 0 3
04 KEMP, Bryce 19 1-3 0-1 0-2 3-0 3 1 0 0 0 1 2
34 FRANKLIN, Reginald 6 1-1 0-0 0-2 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 2
02 BANCHY, Max 2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
00 KNIGHT, Brandon 12 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-44 6-21 20-32 8-21 29 12 7 5 2 5 64

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-44   43.2 % 6-21   28.6 % 20-32   62.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
02 Brooks Lindblad * 31 8-15 2-3 2-2 0-4 4 5 3 3 0 2 20
22 Matt Goetsch * 31 2-9 1-6 4-4 0-3 3 2 0 0 0 0 9
33 Mike Goetsch * 22 3-5 0-2 3-3 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0 9
32 Ryan Scott * 35 4-14 0-2 0-1 1-7 8 4 2 1 1 0 8
42 Jon Andrews * 19 3-8 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 3 0 3 3 1 6
21 Nathan Meyers 23 2-2 0-0 1-3 0-1 1 3 2 1 0 0 5
23 David Cratty 14 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 4 0 1 0 0 3
50 Xavier Skinner 7 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
35 James Parks 13 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
41 Brent Stickles 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
20 Jorge Morales 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 202 24-56 4-14 10-13 4-20 24 25 9 9 4 3 62

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-56   42.9 % 4-14   28.6 % 10-13   76.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
University of New Orleans 25

Pensacola Christian 30

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 ROSS-MILLER, Kenneth 31 4-9 2-4 10-14 1-4 5 2 4 0 0 0 20
32 KINSLEY, Zach 33 5-12 1-4 5-8 0-2 2 1 1 0 0 1 16
10 WERTZ, Antonio 33 4-8 1-5 2-2 0-2 2 0 1 1 2 1 11
13 TYRNA, Jaroslav 34 2-5 1-2 3-4 0-8 8 5 0 1 0 2 8
12 KINSLEY, Ryan 30 1-4 1-4 0-0 1-1 2 3 0 3 0 0 3
4 KEMP, Bryce 19 1-3 0-1 0-2 3-0 3 1 0 0 0 1 2
34 FRANKLIN, Reginald 6 1-1 0-0 0-2 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 2
2 BANCHY, Max 2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 KNIGHT, Brandon 12 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 19-44 6-21 20-32 8-21 29 12 7 5 2 5 64
43.2 % 28.6 % 62.5 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Brooks Lindblad 31 8-15 2-3 2-2 0-4 4 5 3 3 0 2 20
22 Matt Goetsch 31 2-9 1-6 4-4 0-3 3 2 0 0 0 0 9
33 Mike Goetsch 22 3-5 0-2 3-3 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0 9
32 Ryan Scott 35 4-14 0-2 0-1 1-7 8 4 2 1 1 0 8
42 Jon Andrews 19 3-8 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 3 0 3 3 1 6
21 Nathan Meyers 23 2-2 0-0 1-3 0-1 1 3 2 1 0 0 5
23 David Cratty 14 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 4 0 1 0 0 3
50 Xavier Skinner 7 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
35 James Parks 13 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
41 Brent Stickles 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
20 Jorge Morales 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 202 24-56 4-14 10-13 4-20 24 25 9 9 4 3 62
42.9 % 28.6 % 76.9 %



Second Half Box Score
University of New Orleans 39

Pensacola Christian 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 ROSS-MILLER, Kenneth 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 KINSLEY, Zach 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 WERTZ, Antonio 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 TYRNA, Jaroslav 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 KINSLEY, Ryan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 KEMP, Bryce 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 FRANKLIN, Reginald 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 BANCHY, Max 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 KNIGHT, Brandon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Brooks Lindblad 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Matt Goetsch 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Mike Goetsch 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Ryan Scott 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Jon Andrews 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Nathan Meyers 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 David Cratty 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Xavier Skinner 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 James Parks 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Brent Stickles 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Jorge Morales 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


